
Name Email Address
Amy Wolfe awolfe@tu.org
Andre Ostroff aostroff@usgs.gov
Andrew Miliken andrew_milliken@fws.gov
Ben Letcher bletcher@usgs.gov
Bob Hilderbrand rhilderbrand@al.umces.edu
Callie McMunigal callie_mcmunigal@fws.gov
Dana DeGraaf dana.degraaf@maine.gov
Dave Lawrence david.lawrence@nfwf.org
Dave Perkins david_perkins@fws.gov
Dianne Timmins dianne.timmins@wildlife.nh.gov
Doug Besler doug.besler@ncwildlife.org
Doug Stang doug.stang@dec.ny.gov
Eli Long elong@paconserve.org
Eric Schwaab eschwaab@aqua.org
Fred Fox ffox@osmre.org
Fred Harris fahadh92@hotmail.com
Hannibal Bolton Hannibal_Bolton@fws.gov
Jake Rash jacob.rash@ncwildlife.org
Jason Clingerman jclingerman@downstreamstrategies.com
Jason Coombs jcoombs@cns.umass.edu
Jason Detar jdetar@pa.gov
Julie Devers julie_devers@fws.gov
Karl Hess Karl_Hess@fws.gov
Keith McGilvray keith_mcgilvray@fws.gov
Kevin Anderson kanderson@tu.org
Lisa Barno lisa.barno@dep.nj.gov
Mark Hudy mhudy@usgs.gov
Mark Staley mark.staley@maryland.gov
Matt Sell msell@dnr.state.md.us
Matthew Hanson mhanson@appliedgeosolutions.com
Mike Shingleton michael.v.shingleton@wv.gov
Nat Gillespie ngillespie@fs.fed.us
Nick Schmal nschmal@fs.fed.us
Pat Hamilton pat.hamilton@earthlink.net
Paul Leonard Paul_Leonard@fws.gov
Rachael Muir rmuir@usgs.gov
Rich Kirn rich.kirn@state.vt.us
Rose Hessmiller rhessmiller@comcast.net
Sandra Davis sandra_davis@fws.gov
Scott C. Scarfone sscarfone@oasisdesigngroup.com
Shawn Rummel srummel@tu.org
Stephen Faulkner faulkners@usgs.gov
Steve Perry ebtjv.coordinator@gmail.com
Than Hitt nhitt@usgs.gov
Thomas Kehler Thomas_Kehler@fws.gov
Tim King tlking@usgs.gov



Todd Petty todd.petty@mail.wvu.edu
Tom Sadler tsadler@midrivgroup.com
Tyler Wagner txw19@psu.edu
Yoichiro Kanno ykanno@clemson.edu
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